

Name to work — 1
 Situation of work —
 Agency by which work is executed —
 Date of measurement —
 No. and date of agreement —

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

Name of work: — Oneto at road from Basopatti

Mukhya Sadak to Baghawa tola

Hannuman Nagar under MM/5Y(NDB)

Agency: — Ramesh Kumar, New Chandmari

Motihari 845401.

Agreement no. — 77 SBD/2020-21 MM/5Y(NDB)

Date of Agreement commencement — 10th October 2020.

Date of Completion — 09-10-2021.

Rate — 06.5% Below

Date of measurement — 29-07-2021

Road work

12/1#2 setting out pillars — providing & fixing of working benchmark — pillars — do — do — all complete Job.

(1) W. Benchmark pillars — 1 no.

(1) Reference pillars — 2 nos.

12/2 clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting wild vegetation — do — do — all complete Job.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[17]/1+2 Setting out pillars: primary fixing at working bench mark - - - do - - - do - — all complete Job.					
(i) W. Benchmark pillar					
P-1 Qty - 1 no.					
@ Rs. 3918.42/each =					3919=00
(ii) Reference pillar					
P-1 Qty - 2 nos.					
@ Rs. 1810.35/each =					3621=00
[2]/3 Clearing and Grubbing Road Land including uprooting wild vegetation — do - - - do - - - all complete Job.					
P-2+3 Qty - 0.214 Hec					
@ Rs. 52,970.33/Hec. =					11,336=00
[3]/4 Box cutting:- Excavation for roadwork in soil with hydraulic - - - - — do - - - do - - - all complete Job.					
P-2 Qty - 34.575 m ³					
@ Rs. 112.38/cum =					3816=00
					C.O = 22,692=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
47/6 Construction at Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
do do do				all	
complete Job					
for 1000m lead					
P-2 Qty - 616.95 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.35/cum =					1,17,436=00
57/8 GSB-II - Providing coarse sand graded material					
spreading				do	
do				all	
complete Job					
P-3 Qty - 57.075 m ³					
@ Rs. 2925.35/cum =					1,66,964=00
67/9 WB-III Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone Aggregates				do	
do do				all	
complete Job					
P-3+4 Qty - 135.256					
@ Rs. 3672.49/cum =					4,96,726=00
77/20+21 Providing and fixing of typical NMGSV infrastructure					

Continuation

C.V. = 8,03,818=00

BF 8.08, 81800

Continuation